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1 LICENSE
NUMBER

196k

2014

20^7

2, AO

2548

2_5_39

2756

_3043

30761—

-^<*-
3-^6

3467

3589

3921

Lp.86

4302

4404

1 .̂968

5067

5161

5336

5428

5857

5875

6070

6076

6117

6215

6309

6437

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Metts

. Myers

Mitchell

Mi-hp-hp-l l

Mit chum

Metts

Metze

Mitchell

Ketta

Mitchell

Mit chum

Mis on

Mitchell

Metz

Myers

Metts

Mixon

Mixon

Merritt

Myers

Merritt

Metts

Metz

Myers

T/ftrers

Misenheimer

Mitchell

Mitchell

Metz

Mit ch urn

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Joyce

* •

-Dele phi ne
Columbia, S.C.

Leola

Bn-hflR'hnr>g J S , C. .

Gilbert, S. C.

Pearline

Bishapville,S. C.

Doris

Leesvl lle^S. H.
Florence A.

Columbia. S.C.

Lucille

Columbia, S.C.

Onnrn e

Leesville, S. 0..

Estelle

Columbia, S.C.

Jessie Lee

f i - H s t o n , S . f J .

Mary Lee

Wftst Cnl iimhi n y &

Hellie

Taylors, S.C.
Mary Irene
Lexington, S.C.

Ever leaner
Coluuibi a, S.C.

Patrici a

Cayce, S.C.

Betty A.
Cayce, S.C-

Annie Belle

Augusta, Ga.

Joyce I.
Lexington, S. C.

Luci le

Leesville, S.C.

Joyce
Leescville, S.C.

Onie
Cayce, S.C.
Polly

Hopkins, S.C.
Myrtis
Leesville, S.C.

Ma© dell
Pelion,S.C.

Kate S.
Columbia, S.C.

Dorothy Paye

Columbia, E.G.

Alice J%net

West Columbians.

Sylvia Ear line
West Columbia, S.
Barbara Ann

West Columbia ,S.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LIKE)

L5 nd&er

Beard

Marshall

.TnVirjsnn

McCoy

Taylor

Reeves

Gilligan

Shraaly

_Je.nkins

Kyzer

Bradley
i

Grant

Barrett

Roberts

East on

Pie asant

Jennings

Hall

Smith

Burkett

^Mitchell

Gay

Smith

Galloway

Hines

Plynn

Wilso u

Weeks
j m

Gartmaa
i

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lewis H.

Cftapin ,S.n..

Jpseph
Columbia, S. C.

Alfred

J3flt.P*hnT»F R r.
Tftmpq F.

Gilbert, S.C.

James Robt.

Kershaw, S..C.

Glenn D.

Leesvi 1 I A , R . fl.

Roland W.

Irmo.S. C.
W.A..

Columbia, S .C.

Joseph H

Leesvi l l f l S C.

Samuel Gads din

ColumbiarS .C.

Robert W.
T s-* t-* " " i i o r^

Frank d. IX

n n i , ™ ™ « R n

William

Columbia, S.C.
George R.

Chapin, S.C.

Jesse
Columbia, S. C.

Wiley Ben

Cayce, S.C.

Willie D.
Columbia, S.C.

Hen?y W.

Lexirgton,S.C.

Jamss H.
Lexingto n, S. C.

James Roy

Leesville, S.C.

Welder P., Jr.

Leesville, S.C.

Robert L.

Columbia. S.C.
Eugene
Ft. Jackson. S.C.

Calvin C.

Gilbert, S.C.

E.dKin..W_.
Columbia. S.C.

Nathaniel S.
Columbi a, S.C.

Norman Gray
Pinnacle , N » C .

Virgil W. ,Jr.
Columbi a. S.C.

Robert Martin

Lexington, S .C.

Elio n Robert

West Columbia. S. C

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WQKAH

23

25

19
36

?.
16
21

16
214.

19
26
22
ij5
35

?ft
?n

^021

I f i

IP.

16
30
22

29
29
22

17

19
18

42

45
22

20

22

22

2)4
22

hi

26

25
21

19

39
J?0
1|7

25

25
31

29
23
21

20

.17

w
White

C
Colored

Jtf

C

C

C

W

w

C

w

w

C

W

w

C

w

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

JnL

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

:

:

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jul

Jin

Augi
Sep
-

A lip;

"ug
Oct

Oct

Day

Pft

23
24
13

1?
13
14
15

Oct ; 6
Oct

_£Iar

Apr
Nov

Dec

JDec

Dec

Jun

Jul

.Tin
Oct

not.

.Tan
Jan
Oct
Oct

May
May

Aug
Aug

Nov
Uov

Mar
Mar

Jun
Jun

Aug
Aue
.Jan
Jaia
Ap? .

May

May

May

TVtar

JTov

Kov

Uov
Hov

Jan
Jan
May

May

_J_ul
Jul

Dec
Dec

•£
11
5
4
2

15

12

1 3
Hi.

?^4
17
l l
14
16
21

9
16

20
22

5
25

24
28

7
10

25

7
14
li
5
3
4
17
1ft
19
20

25

3
4

8

31
29
9
12

Year

I Q j j f l

1948
1948

1948
I Q l j f l

1949
1949
1949
1949
1Q],Q

1950

1950
1950
1950

0950
iQ^n

.1951

1951
1QCI

1951

A9£L
1951
1952
1952

1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953

1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
-1956-
1956

.1956-
1956
1957
19^7
J3S7

O957
1957

_195Z
1957
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958

-1958.
1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month.

Jill

Jin

Aug

Sep ;
s .
fc

Aug

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Apr

Dec

Dec

DHP.

Dec '

.Jun_.

Tun

Jul

.Tin
Oct

Drvh

Jen .
Jan
Oct
Nov
May
May

Aug

Aug

Peb
Feb

Mar

Mar

Jun
Jun

Aug

A us

Jan
Jan

Apr _
Apr
May

May

May

May

Nov

Hov
Dec

Jan
Jan

Ma_y
May

Aug_
AUE

DJ9-C.

Dec

.Day

??

??

2k
24

L4
1
1 ̂
13
15
19

7

$̂
2

2

??

??

13-

21

?^
18
?A

111
25
3
16
21

23
26

7
11

28
28

10
10

27
30

30

16
4
4

?n
20

?7
2

4
9
8
8
21

1?
19

Year

JL9l̂

1 Q)|B_

1948
1948
1948
1Q)|B_

1̂ 1] 9
1949
1949
1949

1949
T Q l j Q .

1950
1950
1950

1950

-1950.

IS
1951
"j Q C^"|

1951

1q<1_

0951
1951
1952
1952

1953
1953

1953
1953

1954
1954
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955

-19-5-6-
1956_

09-56-
1956_

1957
1957_

19^

O9-5-7-
19^7
1957
1957
1958
1958
1958
1958

19^8
1958

19^8

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Sara it. -Opn7.fi r>
N.P. for S . C T

^ara^R. Boozer
lv . F . I or S . t?-i.

^ara A. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

isf.P. for S.C?"

Rev. Kdwin S. 3arn<

Bishopville,S. C..

Rev. J.L. Drafts

T - f i f l s v i l l f t R r.

Sara ^. Boo7er
>T .p. for S.C.
Lexington, S.C,
Sara ^. Boozer

Lexinston.S. C.

Sarfiu.11 Booker
N .P. "for S.C.
f,R-x~i ngt.nn S, H_,

...Sara K. .JB.o.o^er . ...
Probate Judge

Rev. John H. Price

Wfis-h H n l n i n h T R 5s f1. .

Rev.S.A.Wilkes

Wfls-h f lnl nmhn n f R f! .

Sara R. Boozer
Prolate Judge
LexingtonrS. C.
Rev. C. K. Wise
Lexington, S/ C.

Sara R. Booze r
Lex ing ton, S.C.
Rov. Wynne C. Bolii
Columbia, S.C.

Rev. Durwood H. Kn:
Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
T?r 6b at e Jud'g e
Lexington,5 .C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Juclge
Lexington,STC.

John A.Bedenbaugh

fesvfS^.C.

Rev. R.K". , Co? der
a

Leesville. S.C.

Rev. Cla rence H. SI
Cayce. S.C.

Mrs . C leo H. Harmon
K.P. for S.C.
LexingtonPS.C.

John A. Bedenbaugh
Magis trate

—Sara. .R. -Boozer- -
Progate Judge
Lexington. S.C.

._Hev. Halp_h_r._.JLJ.umai
Lexirg ton,S. C.

Rev. N. C.Campbell

Columbia. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate JudgeLexington. S's'C .

_Hev.J. F Swiceeot
Wes'C "C6lum.biars.C.

H©v» H» 1«- -MO-SeOe^L
Columbia , 'S.C.

REMARKS

!S

Mothers Consent
Frances Mitchell

k Mother1 s Consent
Onie Metts

ght,Jr.

»uck©

!

Mot her Ts Consent
Ollie Mit chum

i .

i

i
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